MYSORE WINTER RACES 2024-25

Second Day, Wednesday, 20th November, 2024,

MYSORE RACE CLUB LTD.
(Under My.R.C.Rules of Racing)

HANDICAPS

1. The Dr.M.N.Doreswamy Memorial Trophy(7) - (About) 1200 Metres.
Horses rated 80 and above (MB 4 + OS 1 =15).
{108} O HANSINI 64

(103)

THE PROTECTOR 61.5

@ (97) CZAR

oD

2 . The Kakanakote Plate(8) - (About) 1400 Metres.

{63}
{62}
{61}
(58)
{58}

Horses rated 40 to 65 (Total 13 )(*2)

SOUND OF CANON'S 61.5
MYSTIC DIVINE 61
*MOONLIGHT QUEEN 60.5
DABEET 59
SWAGHATHAM 59

57}
{53}
(49)
(47)

SEGERA

MAGIC CIRCLE
TRUST BOND
INEXHAUSTIBLE
IGNORANCE IS BLISS

3. The Manasagangotri Plate(9) - (About) 1200 Metres.
Horses rated 40 to 65 ,Syears old and over (Total 17 )(*4)

{63}
{57}
{57}
{56}
{56}
(55)

O MANCHALI 61.5
MIRACULOUS GIRL 58.5
SIR CALCULUS 58.5
SILVER DAYS AGAIN 58
SMART CADILLAC 58
D ROMAN REIGNS 57.5

(53)
(53)
{52}
(52)
(51
(D

INDIAN GLORY
NATURAL ONE
*FLYING FALCON
*IBRAHIMOVIC

EAGLE BLUFF
*PROUD

4 . The Treasure's Nest Plate(10) - (About) 1400 Metres.

(45)
(42)
{40}
(39)
(37
(36)
{35}
34}
{34}
(32)

Horses rated 20 to 45 (Total 28 )(*7)

DRISANA 62.5
SHADOW'SAIM 61
SHERPA 60
MASTERY 59.5
*PERFECT EMPRESS 58.5
DORNISH 58
SHE'S UNSTOPPABLE  57.5
LEOPARD 57
VICTORIANO 57
*DEEMED TO FIRE 56

32}
32}
{30}
(30)
{30}
{30}
(30)
(30)
{30}

INEFFABLE

ONE DIAMOND
BROCSTON

EIFFEL TOWER

GOLDEN THRONE
NEVERSHOW WEAKNESS
PRECIOUS GREY

RUN HAPPY RUN
THALAIVAA

5. The Pandavapura Plate(11) - (About) 1200 Metres.
Horses rated 20 to 45 ,Syears old and over (Total 16 )(*3)

(44)
{42}
413
(40)
{39}
(38)

*LUCKY POINT 62
MAYBURY 61
SPIRITUAL FORCE 60.5
NATURAL TORNADO 60
RED HILLS 59.5
GOLD CREST 59

(35)
(35)
(34
(1)
29)

6 . The Gonikoppa Plate(12) - (About) 1600 Metres.

Horses rated 00 to 25 (Total 13)

{25} POLAR WIND 62.5

{23} FELICITA 61.5

(18)  NATURALFLY 59

{18} ROYAL TITLE 59

{17} AGAINSTALLODDS 585
16/11/2024

(17)
{15}
{13}
{10}

NATURAL GOLD
PROSPEROUS PRINCE
*BEAUTIFUL OBLIVIAN
COPPER SUNRISE

D LORD

ANTINORI

D ADMIRAL
WARRIOR WOMAN
DHURANDAR

Scratchings at 10:30 a.m. on Sunday, 17th November, 2024
* = Not to be eliminated 16

{} = Horses Originally registered at Mysore Race Club Ltd. Total Entries:92  Horses :92

OS = Outstation Horses 1+ MB = Mysore Based Horses 91 = Total 92
Horses originally registered at M.R.C.Ltd.49 + Registered outside 43 =92
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(80) HAVELOCK CRUISE 50
{46} TAREK 53
{44}*STAR JEWEL 52
(43) SHEROUK 51.5
(41) HERO OF THE EAST 50.5
(50) NATURAL SPEED 55
(49) *REAL SHOW 54.5
{46} THE FLYING FEET 53
(42) TRUMP BABY 51
{40} MY LIFE MY RULES 50
{29} * INFINITEPOSIBILITY  54.5
(29) SAPIENT 54.5
{28} AARADHANA 54
{26} MICHELLE PRIDE 53
{26} * MILOS 53
(26) *NOBLE PURSUIT 53
{24} * SULTAN SWORD 52
(22) D FIGHTER 51
(20) *REAL LEGEND 50
{28} COUNTRY MAGIC 54
{28}*D GOLDEN CUP 54
{28} EYE THE MIND 54
(28) ISLAND LASS 54
{27} COORG GENERAL 53.5
{4} ECO SYSTEM 52
(3) SQUANTO 51.5
{2} MIRACLE HONEY 51
{1}  WHITE LIES 50.5
Handicapper
MYSORE WINTER RACES



